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2024-2025 Academic Calendar 
Fall Session 2024 (Fall Term begins the 2024-2025 Academic Year)  

 Date Day of the Week Event 
Aug 12 Monday 6-Week Session 6A Begins 

Aug 15 Thursday Holy Day: Assumption of the Blessed Virgin Mary (Classes in session) 

Aug 17 Saturday Weekend Classes Begin 

Aug 19 Monday Fall Full-Term Classes Begin 
First 8-Week Session Begins 
4-Week Session 4A Begins
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Winter Session 2025 (Counts toward the Spring 2025 term) 

Date Day of the Week Event 
Dec 16 Monday Winter Session Begins 

Dec 25 Wednesday Holy Day: Christmas 

Jan 1 Wednesday Holy Day: Solemnity of Mary, Mother of God 

Jan 19 Sunday Winter Session Ends 

Jan 20 Monday Martin Luther King, Jr. Day ʹ University closed 

Jan 21 Tuesday Winter Session Final Grades Due 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  
 

The University reserves the right to change these dates as deemed necessary. 2024-2025 Academic Calendar 
DRAFT - REG 7/13/23



  
 

The University reserves the right to change these dates as deemed necessary. 2024-2025 Academic Calendar 
DRAFT - REG 7/13/23 

 

 

Summer Sessions 2025 (ends the 2024-2025 academic year) 
Date Day of the Week Event 
May 12 Monday 12-Week Session Begins 

6-Week Session 6A Begins  

May 26 Monday Memorial Day ʹ University closed  

May 29 Thursday Holy Day: Ascension of Jesus  

Jun 19 Thursday Juneteenth Observed – University closed 

Jun 22 


